
Merrill MS Invite - GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 MS_John Muir 00:14:12 26

2 MS_James Williams 00:14:46 45

3 MS_Crandon ms 00:15:23 64

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

MS_Antigo MS 00:15:31 3

MS_Prairie River 00:19:26 3
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Merrill MS Invite - GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 MS_John Muir 00:14:12 26 26

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 846 Danica Larson 00:13:03.32 1

2 6 852 Emryn Schneeberger 00:14:14.03 4

3 8 845 Briah Landwehr 00:14:22.24 6

4 9 829 Brynn Anklam 00:14:40.21 7

5 10 841 Emily Hostetler 00:14:42.84 8

6 11 857 Adalyn Wegmueller 00:14:44.45 (9)

7 13 830 Eleanor Benes 00:15:02.01 (11)

2 MS_James Williams 00:14:46 10 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 827 Avery Verbist 00:14:04.44 3

2 7 826 Quinn Stinebrink 00:14:20.74 5

3 12 817 Helen Beuning 00:14:53.42 10

4 14 818 Jade Chiamulera 00:15:03.36 12

5 18 821 Olivia Eades 00:15:30.42 15

6 21 823 Marina Karwoski 00:16:00.22 (17)

7 23 820 Lizzie Eades 00:16:17.51 (18)

3 MS_Crandon ms 00:15:23 13 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 812 Scarlett Palubicki 00:13:48.40 2

2 15 807 Pyper Gunderson 00:15:06.02 13

3 16 813 Tayla Stamper 00:15:19.29 14

4 20 811 Eastyn Mullins 00:15:46.93 16

5 30 808 Lennon Guth 00:16:57.55 19

6 35 815 Emery Votis 00:17:22.83 (20)

7 40 804 Tatum Ackley 00:18:54.38 (21)
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Merrill MS Invite - GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 801 Elise Ferg 7th 00:12:48.11 MS_Antigo MS

2 0 802 Layla Tainter 7th 00:13:00.64 MS_Antigo MS

3 1 846 Danica Larson 6th 00:13:03.32 MS_John Muir

4 2 812 Scarlett Palubicki 7th 00:13:48.40 MS_Crandon ms

5 3 827 Avery Verbist 6th 00:14:04.44 MS_James Williams

6 4 852 Emryn Schneeberger 6th 00:14:14.03 MS_John Muir

7 5 826 Quinn Stinebrink 8th 00:14:20.74 MS_James Williams

8 6 845 Briah Landwehr 8th 00:14:22.24 MS_John Muir

9 7 829 Brynn Anklam 7th 00:14:40.21 MS_John Muir

10 8 841 Emily Hostetler 7th 00:14:42.84 MS_John Muir

11 (9) 857 Adalyn Wegmueller 6th 00:14:44.45 MS_John Muir

12 10 817 Helen Beuning 8th 00:14:53.42 MS_James Williams

13 (11) 830 Eleanor Benes 8th 00:15:02.01 MS_John Muir

14 12 818 Jade Chiamulera 8th 00:15:03.36 MS_James Williams

15 13 807 Pyper Gunderson 6th 00:15:06.02 MS_Crandon ms

16 14 813 Tayla Stamper 6th 00:15:19.29 MS_Crandon ms

17 0 840 Lauren Hodek 6th 00:15:20.94 MS_John Muir

18 15 821 Olivia Eades 8th 00:15:30.42 MS_James Williams

19 0 861 Kendra Kohnhorst 6th 00:15:31.17 MS_Prairie River

20 16 811 Eastyn Mullins 6th 00:15:46.93 MS_Crandon ms

21 (17) 823 Marina Karwoski 8th 00:16:00.22 MS_James Williams

22 0 844 Kensi Kruzan 7th 00:16:03.21 MS_John Muir

23 (18) 820 Lizzie Eades 7th 00:16:17.51 MS_James Williams

24 0 825 Lilly Paszek 8th 00:16:27.08 MS_James Williams

25 0 859 Ruby Wild 6th 00:16:34.48 MS_John Muir

26 0 849 Lucy McCorison 7th 00:16:35.08 MS_John Muir

27 0 853 Everly Schneeberger 8th 00:16:35.33 MS_John Muir

28 0 834 Mara Dalton 8th 00:16:40.30 MS_John Muir

29 0 854 Violet Teske 6th 00:16:42.45 MS_John Muir

30 19 808 Lennon Guth 6th 00:16:57.55 MS_Crandon ms

31 0 831 Katherine Brandt 6th 00:17:02.13 MS_John Muir

32 0 842 Brynlee Koch 6th 00:17:07.42 MS_John Muir

33 0 838 Morgan Haumschild 6th 00:17:09.38 MS_John Muir

34 0 836 Mara Eggebrecht 7th 00:17:14.88 MS_John Muir

35 (20) 815 Emery Votis 7th 00:17:22.83 MS_Crandon ms

36 0 828 Ana Alonso 8th 00:17:24.08 MS_John Muir

37 0 855 Chelsea Wachholz 8th 00:17:26.68 MS_John Muir

38 0 862 Piper VanLieshout 6th 00:18:11.63 MS_Prairie River

39 0 856 Eliana Wayde 6th 00:18:19.01 MS_John Muir

40 (21) 804 Tatum Ackley 6th 00:18:54.38 MS_Crandon ms

41 0 816 Emarie Wrobleski 6th 00:19:03.78 MS_Crandon ms

42 0 837 Vanessa Haderlein 7th 00:20:07.30 MS_John Muir

43 0 803 Kenya Wynter-Richardson 6th 00:20:45.38 MS_Antigo MS

44 0 832 Sophia Burger 8th 00:20:45.81 MS_John Muir

45 0 847 Rosalie Leffel 8th 00:20:46.50 MS_John Muir

46 0 822 Harmony Gomez 8th 00:20:58.19 MS_James Williams

47 0 814 Elle VanZile 6th 00:21:00.91 MS_Crandon ms

48 0 810 Adelynn Kizewski 6th 00:21:01.10 MS_Crandon ms

49 0 851 Annie Pease 8th 00:21:01.89 MS_John Muir

50 0 809 Charle Kane 8th 00:21:29.97 MS_Crandon ms

51 0 806 Monroe Brockway 6th 00:21:54.78 MS_Crandon ms
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Merrill MS Invite - GIRLS

52 0 805 Vienna Albrecht 6th 00:22:19.39 MS_Crandon ms

53 0 819 Natalie Dellenbach 8th 00:22:34.98 MS_James Williams

54 0 860 Olivia Klade 6th 00:24:37.88 MS_Prairie River

55 0 848 Madalyn Martel 7th 00:38:40.23 MS_John Muir
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Merrill MS Invite - BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 MS_John Muir 00:13:20 31

2 MS_James Williams 00:13:26 35

3 MS_Antigo MS 00:15:41 77

4 MS_Crandon ms 00:17:08 100

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

MS_Prairie River 00:15:49 1
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Merrill MS Invite - BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 MS_John Muir 00:13:20 33 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 876 Benjamin Tuttle 00:12:42.65 2

2 5 688 Dominic Gumtz 00:13:14.91 5

3 6 872 Jase Schumann 00:13:19.99 6

4 8 880 Hayden Wegmueller 00:13:38.15 8

5 10 698 Gavin Powell 00:13:45.82 10

6 11 695 Max Murphy 00:13:59.16 (11)

7 13 691 Declan Kelly 00:14:08.73 (13)

2 MS_James Williams 00:13:26 12 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 671 Liam Johnson 00:12:58.36 3

2 4 673 Fielder Lueth 00:13:11.38 4

3 7 669 Tyson Fischer 00:13:20.42 7

4 9 674 Dawson Ruetz 00:13:42.98 9

5 12 676 Casey Waksmonski 00:14:00.58 12

6 21 666 Jacob Baumann 00:14:42.57 (16)

7 24 668 Jack Congdon 00:14:55.30 (17)

3 MS_Antigo MS 00:15:41 5 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 654 Sam Churchill 00:12:33.41 1

2 14 658 Tommy Wirtz 00:14:11.22 14

3 38 655 Joseph Kolpack 00:16:03.48 19

4 39 656 Lolynd Nelson 00:16:06.47 20

5 53 657 Andrew Neufeld 00:19:32.33 23

4 MS_Crandon ms 00:17:08 6 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 659 Bentley Cathey 00:14:29.58 15

2 35 660 Boone Evans 00:15:52.98 18

3 46 662 Drew Gerber 00:17:39.25 21

4 48 661 Gaitlin Evans 00:17:50.06 22

5 54 663 Ethan Jaeger 00:19:49.65 24

6 57 665 Cameron Tuckwab 00:23:16.51 (25)
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Merrill MS Invite - BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 654 Sam Churchill 7th 00:12:33.41 MS_Antigo MS

2 2 876 Benjamin Tuttle 6th 00:12:42.65 MS_John Muir

3 3 671 Liam Johnson 6th 00:12:58.36 MS_James Williams

4 4 673 Fielder Lueth 6th 00:13:11.38 MS_James Williams

5 5 688 Dominic Gumtz 7th 00:13:14.91 MS_John Muir

6 6 872 Jase Schumann 7th 00:13:19.99 MS_John Muir

7 7 669 Tyson Fischer 8th 00:13:20.42 MS_James Williams

8 8 880 Hayden Wegmueller 8th 00:13:38.15 MS_John Muir

9 9 674 Dawson Ruetz 6th 00:13:42.98 MS_James Williams

10 10 698 Gavin Powell 8th 00:13:45.82 MS_John Muir

11 (11) 695 Max Murphy 8th 00:13:59.16 MS_John Muir

12 12 676 Casey Waksmonski 7th 00:14:00.58 MS_James Williams

13 (13) 691 Declan Kelly 7th 00:14:08.73 MS_John Muir

14 14 658 Tommy Wirtz 7th 00:14:11.22 MS_Antigo MS

15 0 685 Henry Clark 7th 00:14:16.75 MS_John Muir

16 0 871 Ethan Scharer 8th 00:14:23.45 MS_John Muir

17 15 659 Bentley Cathey 8th 00:14:29.58 MS_Crandon ms

18 0 870 Royce Rumburg 6th 00:14:30.35 MS_John Muir

19 0 678 Kevin Arenas 6th 00:14:36.60 MS_John Muir

20 0 692 Emmett Koser 7th 00:14:37.48 MS_John Muir

21 (16) 666 Jacob Baumann 7th 00:14:42.57 MS_James Williams

22 0 694 Jett Meyer 6th 00:14:49.50 MS_John Muir

23 0 690 Leif Johnston 7th 00:14:50.92 MS_John Muir

24 (17) 668 Jack Congdon 8th 00:14:55.30 MS_James Williams

25 0 874 Bennett Stuempfig 6th 00:15:02.71 MS_John Muir

26 0 882 Jonah Wenninger 6th 00:15:16.28 MS_John Muir

27 0 879 Brady Wacholz 6th 00:15:19.44 MS_John Muir

28 0 689 Tucker Hein 8th 00:15:23.12 MS_John Muir

29 0 875 Kai Torrens 6th 00:15:35.87 MS_John Muir

30 0 693 Tenzo Lor 8th 00:15:39.07 MS_John Muir

31 0 677 Andrew Wallmow 6th 00:15:41.76 MS_James Williams

32 0 885 Ben Hartwig 6th 00:15:49.08 MS_Prairie River

33 0 679 Ian Berger 7th 00:15:50.98 MS_John Muir

34 0 877 Simon VanderKoy 7th 00:15:51.57 MS_John Muir

35 18 660 Boone Evans 8th 00:15:52.98 MS_Crandon ms

36 0 699 Ryan Reif 7th 00:16:00.96 MS_John Muir

37 0 684 Greyson Calonder 8th 00:16:02.12 MS_John Muir

38 19 655 Joseph Kolpack 6th 00:16:03.48 MS_Antigo MS

39 20 656 Lolynd Nelson 8th 00:16:06.47 MS_Antigo MS

40 0 672 Derek Jorata 6th 00:16:07.27 MS_James Williams

41 0 681 Brock Bronsteatter 7th 00:16:08.19 MS_John Muir

42 0 884 Jack Young 8th 00:16:27.29 MS_John Muir

43 0 873 Everett Severson 8th 00:16:28.53 MS_John Muir

44 0 675 Patrick Sparks 7th 00:16:28.84 MS_James Williams

45 0 883 Enoch Yang 6th 00:16:45.73 MS_John Muir

46 21 662 Drew Gerber 7th 00:17:39.25 MS_Crandon ms

47 0 670 Otto Gordon 7th 00:17:48.89 MS_James Williams

48 22 661 Gaitlin Evans 7th 00:17:50.06 MS_Crandon ms

49 0 683 Jackson Byers 6th 00:18:08.60 MS_John Muir

50 0 700 Pierson Reyes-McEvoy 6th 00:18:20.70 MS_John Muir

51 0 687 Wesley Grubb 6th 00:18:51.95 MS_John Muir
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Merrill MS Invite - BOYS

52 0 667 Ryder Clark 8th 00:18:55.34 MS_James Williams

53 23 657 Andrew Neufeld 6th 00:19:32.33 MS_Antigo MS

54 24 663 Ethan Jaeger 7th 00:19:49.65 MS_Crandon ms

55 0 696 Timothy Neilitz 8th 00:21:23.17 MS_John Muir

56 0 697 Charles Peck 6th 00:21:53.12 MS_John Muir

57 (25) 665 Cameron Tuckwab 6th 00:23:16.51 MS_Crandon ms
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